
Msc Drużyna Zawodnicy klasyfikowani Czas Czas drużyny

1 KWIDZYŃSKI KLUB KOLARSKI DZIKI TEAM KWIDZYN
ARKADIUSZ FOŁTA
WOJCIECH KOWALCZYK
LESZEK SZCZEPAŃSKI

01:49:26.50
01:50:31.60
01:53:59.70

05:33:56.000

2 SARA WORKWEAR WHEEL BROTHERS RACING
ANDRZEJ PEPLIŃSKI
RAFAŁ SZTURO
RAFAŁ JACKOWSKI

01:46:45.90
01:50:32.95
02:10:36.80

05:47:53.000

3 RAJD NIETOPERZA
Przemysław Barański
KRZYSZTOF SADAJ
MATEUSZ RUDZKI

02:02:49.05
02:03:17.80
02:05:22.25

06:11:28.000

4 MTB FORDON
MATEUSZ RUTKOWSKI
ANDRZEJ SOBIECHOWSKI
BARTOSZ KUCZMA

01:59:14.75
02:10:17.05
02:11:18.65

06:20:49.000

5 BART BIKE TEAM SULNOWO
PIOTR NIERZWICKI
ROMAN KRZEŚNIAK
KRZYSZTOF KWAŚNIEWSKI

02:07:53.60
02:12:18.15
02:20:15.80

06:40:26.000

6 MROZBIKE TEAM
RADOSŁAW PAWLAK
WOJCIECH DOBROWOLSKI
AGNIESZKA KAMIŃSKA

01:55:58.95
02:17:40.80
02:31:35.90

06:45:13.000

7 BYDGOSKA GRUPA KOLARSKA
MIŁOSZ BIENIEK
SŁAWOMIR SOBOLEWSKI
RAFAŁ ŻUCHELKOWSKI

02:01:29.50
02:01:53.75
02:46:29.55

06:49:51.000

8 H2OSHOP.PL
ADAM LUTOBORSKI
MARIUSZ IDZIKOWSKI
MARCIN SZYKOWNY

02:09:27.90
02:10:31.70
02:35:02.25

06:55:00.000

9 CSU RACING TEAM BYDGOSZCZ
MACIEJ NABAKOWSKI
ELŻBIETA NABAKOWSKA
TOMASZ POTORSKI

02:21:55.35
02:28:12.85
02:55:20.30

07:45:27.000

XIV METROPOLIA BYDGOSZCZ MARATON MTB - 50 KM
Wydarzenie: XIV Metropolia Bydgoszcz Maraton MTB
Organizator: Rowerowa Brzoza
Data: 2023-09-24
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 50 km

Klasyfikacja: Teams

Znaleziono 9 wynik(ów)
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